
200 Z 21 091173 a

 
 

    
  

DKAAFTAA 20/01/2021

 1:75 A2

Date

Size

Index

Date

Scale:

Drawn

Appr.

Type of drawing:

Title:

AND MUST NOT BE USED BY OR REPRODUCED FOR THIRD PARTY

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN SHOWN HEREIN IS THE PROPERTY OF ALFA LAVAL

Article/Drawing No:

FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

Description Date Drawn Appr.Index

20' container

8' container

81
20

10611 6058

4x IBC

1x IBC

2438

2210

24
38

Åbnes

Åbnes 15
90

0

15
10

0

5000

Skel


